
Appendix B1 - Provisional Settlement Data

Welsh Local Government Revenue Settlement 2020-2021

Provisional

Table 1a: Change in Aggregate External Finance (AEF) plus floor funding, adjusted for transfers, by Unitary Authority

£'000s

Isle of Anglesey 97,324 101,005 3.8% 18

Gwynedd 179,375 187,579 4.6% 6

Conwy 156,064 161,398 3.4% 21

Denbighshire 145,713 151,932 4.3% 11

Flintshire 192,212 199,386 3.7% 19

Wrexham 178,121 184,296 3.5% 20

Powys 176,940 184,289 4.2% 14

Ceredigion 103,308 107,646 4.2% 13

Pembrokeshire 164,153 172,204 4.9% 3

Carmarthenshire 262,611 274,159 4.4% 10

Swansea 325,697 339,381 4.2% 12

Neath Port Talbot 217,091 226,762 4.5% 8

Bridgend 193,949 203,127 4.7% 5

The Vale of Glamorgan 153,453 161,021 4.9% 2

Rhondda Cynon Taf 372,105 388,666 4.5% 9

Merthyr Tydfil 92,332 96,810 4.8% 4

Caerphilly 272,212 283,367 4.1% 16

Blaenau Gwent 111,727 116,063 3.9% 17

Torfaen 134,373 140,467 4.5% 7

Monmouthshire 94,896 97,760 3.0% 22

Newport 216,443 228,077 5.4% 1

Cardiff 450,512 469,047 4.1% 15

Total unitary authorities 4,290,612 4,474,444 4.3%
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Appendix B1 - Provisional Settlement Data

Welsh Local Government Revenue Settlement 2020-2021

Provisional

Table 1c: Aggregate External Finance (AEF) per capita, by Unitary Authority, 2020-21

Isle of Anglesey 101,005 1,442 11

Gwynedd 187,579 1,511 8

Conwy 161,398 1,378 17

Denbighshire 151,932 1,590 5

Flintshire 199,386 1,283 19

Wrexham 184,296 1,329 18

Powys 184,289 1,395 14

Ceredigion 107,646 1,440 12

Pembrokeshire 172,204 1,382 15

Carmarthenshire 274,159 1,466 10

Swansea 339,381 1,379 16

Neath Port Talbot 226,762 1,595 4

Bridgend 203,127 1,410 13

The Vale of Glamorgan 161,021 1,236 21

Rhondda Cynon Taf 388,666 1,623 2

Merthyr Tydfil 96,810 1,621 3

Caerphilly 283,367 1,564 6

Blaenau Gwent 116,063 1,669 1

Torfaen 140,467 1,517 7

Monmouthshire 97,760 1,044 22

Newport 228,077 1,508 9

Cardiff 469,047 1,277 20

Total unitary authorities 4,474,444 1,426

* Based upon 2018 Mid Year Estimates and the 2014 LA based 2019 Population projections 
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